
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 

CONTRACTOR:  CCC YMCA                                                         AMENDMENT #:  2 
 
GRANT # if applicable:   11000 -16274-2024-83014- 7002         AGREEMENT #:   95384016 
 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

 

GRANT NAME: CT Office of Early Childhood School Readiness          DATE: 2/7/24 
 
 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   CT Office of Early Childhood  
 

ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  2523-5384-56697/Loc Code 0442 
 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $178,480.00 
 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $197, 680.00 
     

                   X ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 

 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $59,873.20 
 

                    X  INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE 

 
 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $257,553.20 
 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:   CT Office of Early Childhood/ 2523-6432-56697 
 
 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: The New Haven Early Childhood Council approved to 
reallocate 4 preschool spaces and 8 infant toddler spaces to CCC YMCA at a rate of $8924 for 
preschool and $13,500 for infant toddler.  This is a prorated rate of $2974.64 for preschool and $ 
9,000.00 for infant toddler from February to June.   
 
 
 
 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 
CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)              (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 62BAD765-6749-44B5-B744-443419E24380

President & CEO

2/9/2024
































	CCC YMCA- Amendment 2 - adding spaces- signed - 9 Feb 24
	DOC395 (1)



